 MCCW
20211101                                                                                                Page 1 of 8
Rev.1.0
Current Sensor Specifications
 Preliminary Datasheet
1．General Introduction
The MCCWxxx-T series of current sensors provide faster and more cost-effective solutions for
AC and DC current detection in industrial and automotive applications. It also provides effective

CBYPASS=104
CL=102
C=472IP
*CBYPASS The capacitance needs to be placed close to the VCC sensor
 MCCW
                                                                                              Page 4 of 8                                                                                Rev.1.00
Current Sensor Specifications
7．Ordering Information
Model VQVO
Original edge current
range IP   (A)
Sensitivity Sens
(Typ.) (mV/A)
MPQ MOQ
(PCS) (PCS)
MCCW400-TR VCC/ 2 + 400 5 500 500
MCCW400-TR 2.50 + 400 5 500 500
MCCW500-TR VCC/ 2 + 500 4 500 500
MCCW500-TF 2.50 + 500 4 500 500
MCCW600-TR VCC/ 2 + 600 3.33 500 500
MCCW600-TF 2.50 + 600 3.33 500 500
MCCW700-TR VCC/ 2 + 700 2.86 500 500
MCCW700-TF 2.50 + 700 2.86 500 500
MCCW800-TR VCC/ 2 + 800 2.5 500 500
MCCW800-TF 2.50 + 800 2.5 500 500
MCCW900-TR VCC/ 2 + 900 2.22 500 500
MCCW900-TF 2.50 + 900 2.22 500 500
* For currents outside the standard current specifications, please contact the facto
8．Definition of performance parameters
Definition of performance parameters
⚫ Static output voltage (QVO) : sensor output voltage VQVO in the state of no obvious